 Only one (1) Complimentary Companion Ticket can be earned during the Promotional Period for each 

Principal cardholder. 

 The total value of Complimentary Companion Tickets available in conjunction with this offer throughout 

the Promotional Period between 1 January 2026 to 31 December 2026 is capped at Ringgit Malaysia Two 

Million Seven Hundred Thousand (RM2,700,000) only and will be offered on a first come, first served 

basis. 

 All bookings are subject to Malaysia Airlines’ Fare Rules, Purchase Conditions and Terms of Use of 

Malaysia Airlines as well as the Conditions of Carriage unless otherwise specified in this Terms &